
Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Professional Design Engineering Consulting Services Contract Negotiator: B. Chagoya

Specification #: 37011 Lead Department: Department of Water Management
Requisition #: 38960

Conference Date: Thursday, August 28, 2007 Conference Location: City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle, Room 1103
Conference Time: 11:00 a.m.

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Sarah Hill Cotter Consulting 100 S. Wacker Dr. #920
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 327-1302 (312) 696-1222

Phil Peterson GLOBETROTTERS
ENGINEERING CORP.

300 S. WACKER DR. STE. 400
CHGO,IL 60606

(312) 697-3647 philip.peterson@gec.group.com

Jack Svaicer GLOBETROTTERS
ENGINEERING CORP.

300 S. WACKER DR. STE. 400
CHGO,IL 60606

(312) 379-2220 jack.svaicer@gec.group.com

Dolla Crater MILHOUSE ENG. & CONST. 60 E. VAN BUREN ST. STE. 1501 (312) 987-0061 312-987-0071
dcrater@@milhouseinc.com

Roque Carreon Cornerstone Const. SEA 202 W. Willow Ave.
Wheaton, IL 60187

630-588-021 630-588-0223
racrreon@cornerscsi.com

Harvind Rikhiraj Singh & Assoc. Inc. 300 W. Adams
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 629-0240 hkaur@singinc.com

Melissa Angelucci Civ Con Services 230 W. Monroe
Chicago, IL

(312) 379-2220 mangelucci@civconinc.com

Andrew P. Ftacek McDonough Assoc. Inc. 130 E. Randolph St., Suite 100
Chicago, IL 60601

312-946-7142 312-946-7199
apftacek@maiengr.com

Salena Meah SIGMA ENG., INC. 28 E. JACKSON BLVD. STE. 1902 (312) 360-0359 edschmitt@techmarkchicago.com

Harish Goyal INFRASTRUCTURE
ENGINEERING INC.

33 W. MONROE ST. STE. 1540
CHGO,IL 60603

(312) 425-9560
Ext. 1249

312-425-9564
hgoyal@infrastructure-eng.com

Joel Koenig Crawford, Murphy-Tily 70 W. Madison, Suite 460
Chicago, IL 60602

312-855-2540 312-855-2543
jkoenig@cmtengr.com

Carol Ksiazek Lonco, Inc. 1979 N. Mill St
Naperville, IL 60563

630-577-9100
Ext 104

630-577-9199
cksiazek@lonco.com

Clemente Alcantar Soodan & Associates, Inc. 100 N. LaSalle St. Suite 1800
Chicago, IL 60602

312-553-0003 312-553-1006
architectural@soodan.com

Slvia Alanis Maestros Ventures, LLC 230 S. Monroe, Suite 340
Chicago, IL 60606

312-525-2990 312-525-2990
salanis@mvchicago.com



Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Shakti Joshi APS, Consulting, Inc. 5669 Angouleme Lame
Hoffman Estates, IL 60192 847-274-1620

847-289-1520
sjoshi@apscinc.com

George Malkos WJE 10 S. LaSalle, Suite 2600
Chicago, IL 60603

312-372-0555 312-372-0873
GMALKOS@WJE.COM

Joan Berry EJM 411 S. Wells St., Suite 800
Chicago, IL 60607

312-922-1700 312-922-3311
jberry@ejmengineering.com

Lourdes Gonzalez PRIMERA 100 S. Wacker Dr., Suite 700
Chicago, IL 60606

312-606-0910 312-606-0415
lgonzalez@primerachicago.com

Anthony Malone ESI Consultants, Ltd. 1979 N. Mills St., Suite 100
Naperville, IL 60563

630-420-1700 630-420-1733
amalone@consultantsltd.com

Susan Alvarez RUBINOS & MESIA ENG. 200 S. MICHIGAN AVE. STE. 1500
CHGO,IL 60604

(312) 663-5879 www.rubinosandmesiaengineers.com

Mannan Abdul Design Consulting Engineers 4740 W. Peterson Ave.
Chicago, IL 60646

773-283-5800 773-283-8505
dceint@sbcglobal.net

Romesh K. Kansal STV Incorporated 200 W. Monroe St., Suite 1650
Chicago, IL 60606

312-553-4162 kansazlrk@stvinc.com

Frank J. Powers LOCHNER 20 N. Wacker, Suite 200
Chicago, IL 60606

312-372-3011 312-372-5974
tpower@hwlochner.com

Jim Creek Earth Tech 10 S. Riverside Plaza
Chicago, IL 60606

312-777-5445 312-777-5501
www.earthtech.aecom.com

Steven Rohr Ross Barney Architects 10 W. Hubbard
Chicago, IL 60610

312-832-0600 312-832-0661
sar@r-barc.com

Beth Knackstedt MWH 175 W. Jackson Blvd.
Chicago, IL 60604

312-831-3000 312-831-3889
beth.m.knackstedt@mwhglobal.co
mMatthew K. Ottol Terracon 650 W. Lake St. , Suite 420

Chicago, IL 60661
312-575-0014 312-575-0111

mkotto@terracon.com
Ed Nevers Donahue & Assoc. 3311 Weber Creek

Schboylan, WI
920-694-0887 920-208-0402

ednevers@donahue-
associates.comCuneyt Feizoulof CTE 303 E. Wacker #600

Chicago, IL 60606
312-938-1100 312-938-1109

cuneyt.fiezouluf@cte.aecom.com
Bruce
Worthington

Stanley Consultants 8801 W. Higgins Rd.
Chicago, IL 60631

773-693-9624 773-693-7690
worhtingtonbruce@stanleygroup.c
om

Kelly Doughtery Weston Solutions 20 N. Wacker
Chicago, IL 60606

312-424-3317 312-424-3330
Kelly.doughtery@westonsolutions.
com

Dan Dragan Greeley & Hansen 100 S. Wacker Dr.
Chicago, IL

312-578-2385 312-558-1849
ddragan@greeley-hansen.com



Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Thomas Carey Patrick Engineering 55 S. Monroe
Chicago, IL 60603

312-201-7917 312-220-0722
tcarey@patrickengineering.com

Mattew Huffman Christopher B. Burke 9575 W. Higgins Rd.
Rosemont, IL 60018

847-823-0500 847-823-0520
mhuffman@cbbel.com

Craig Brunner Donahue & Assoc. 125 S. Wacker, Suite 1850
Chicago, IL 60606

312-236-9147 cbrunner@donahue-
associates.com

Melissa Thomson CTE 303 E. Wacker Dr., Suite 600
Chicago, IL 60601

312-373-6697 312-938-1109
mthompson@cte.aecom.com

Robert
Butterworth

CTE 303 E. Wacker Dr., Suite 600
Chicago, IL 60601

312-373-6697 312-938-1109
bob.butterworth@cte.aecom.com

George Malkos Wiss Janney Elstner 10 S. LaSalle
Chicago, IL 60602

312-372-0555 312-372-0873
gmalkos@wje.com

Slade O’Keefe Winston Engineering, LLC 2250 S. Wind Blvd.
Bartlett, IL 60103

630-497-9440 630-497-8072
gww@grp7.com

Birinder Sachdeva Christian-Roger & Assoc. 211 W. Wacker Dr. 312-372-2023 312-372-5274
sachdevab@christianroge.com

Bill Karlovitz Weston Solutions, Inc. 20 N. Wacker, Suite 1210

Greg Kiaer Mactec 8745 W. Higgins Rd., Suite 300
Chicago, IL 60631

773-640-6030 773-630-6039
gjkiaer@mactec.om

Joel Feinstein URS Corp. 100 S. Wacker Dr.
Chicago, IL 60606

312-577-6465 312-939-4198
joel-feinstein@urspcorp.com

Daniel Kavanaugh Knight E/A, Inc. 221 N. LaSalle St
Chicago, IL 60601

312-571-3395 312-571-2526
dkavanugh@knightea.com

Dagmar Cameron McDonough Assoc. 130 E. Randolph, Suite 1000
Chicago, IL 60601

312-946-7109 312-946-7198
dcameron@maiengr.com

George Vukelich V3 Companies 120 N. LaSalle, Suite 1330
Chicago, IL 60602

630-724-9200 630-724-9200.
gvukelich@v3co.com

Raspal Bajwa Infrastructure Eng. 33 W. Monroe ST.
Chicago, IL 60603

312-960-1243 312-625-9564
rbajwa@infrastructure-eng.com,

Steve Rienks American Survey Eng. 8604 W. Catalpa
Chicago, IL 60656

773-444-0808 773-444-0808
s.reinksaamericansurvey.com

Sam Taylor HMS Engineering 414 N. Orleans ST. #306
Chicago, IL 60654

312-661-1516 312-661-1517
hms@hmsmep.com



Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

S. Singh Rikhiraj Singh & Assoc., Inc. 300 W. Adams
Chicago, IL 60606

312-629-0240 312-629-8449
singh@singhinc.com

S. Kazi Delta Eng. 111 W. Jackson
Chicago, IL

312-291-6565 312-427-6145
smkazi@deichicago.com

Jim Morton David Mason & Assoc. 464 N. Milwaukee Ave.
Chicago, IL 60654

312-884-5100 jmorton@davidmason.com
312-884-5101

Javier Romero RME 200 S. Michigan Ave., Suite 1500
Chicago, IL 60604

312-870-6607 312-663-1473
jromero@rme.com

Roque Carreon Cornerstone 202 W. Willow
Wheaton, IL 60187

630-588-0221 630-588-0223
rcarreon@cornerscsi.com

Cindy Muller Muller & Muller 700 N. Sangamon
Chicago, IL 60622

312-432-4180 312-432-4184.
cmuller@muller.com

Bob Loomis Transystems 222 S. Riverside Plaza, Suite 2300 847-407-5266 847-407-5201
rploomise@transystems.com

Noreen Ellis Knight E/A, Inc. 221 N. LaSalle, Suite 300
Chicago

312-577-3315 312-577-3526
nellis@knightea.com

Theresa Pelletier EPSTEIN 600 W. Fultons, St.
Chicago IL 60661

312-429-8235 312-559-1217
tpelletire@epstein-isi.com

Andrew Ftacke McDonaugh Assoc. 130 E. Randolph St.
Chicago

312-946-8600 312-946-7199
apftacek@maiengr.com

August
Chidichimo

I/G Consulting 300 Marquardt Dr.
Wheeling, IL 60090

847-215-1333 847-215-1177
ckciqconsulting.net

Woody Siddall Kudrna & Assoc. 400 S. Green St., Unit 304
Chicago, IL 60607

312-895-3104 312-738-9792

Paul Gaudette Wiss Janney Elstner 10 S. LaSalle
Chicago, IL 60602

312-372-0555 312-372-0873
pgaudette@wje.com

Rhonda Garrett CCJM Engineers MBE 550 W. Washington Blvd., Suite 950
Chicago, IL 60661

312-669-0609
ext. 11

312-669-0525
rgarret@ccjm.com

Richard A.Russo Homen L .Chastain 8609 W. Bryn Mawr Ave., Suite 204
Chicago, IL 60631

773-714-0050 773-714-0055
russo@hlcllp.com

Farhad Rezai Rubinos & Mesia 200 S. Michigan Ave.
Chicago, IL

312-870-6614 318-663-1473
frezi@rme-i.com

John Dasoqi STV Inc. 200 W. Monroe
Chicago, IL 60606

312-553-8458 John.dasoqui@stvinc.om

Patrick Bryant STV Inc. 200 W. Monroe
Chicago, IL 60606

312-553-8458 John.dasoqui@stvinc.om



Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Barry Kravitz HDR Engineering 8550 W. Bryn Mawr, Suite 900
Chicago, IL 60631

773-380-7900 773-380-7979
barry.kravitz@hdr.com

Dipak S. Shah RUBINOS & MESIA ENG. 200 S. MICHIGAN AVE. STE. 1500
CHGO,IL 60604

(312) 663-5879 www.rubinosandmesiaengineers.com

Don Pries HOH 55 E. Jackson
Chicago, IL 60631

312-424-3663 312-424-3699
mamadden@hohgroup.com

Kelly A.
Cheeseman

Knight 221 N. LaSalle St.
Chicago, IL 60601

312-577-3300 312-577-3304
kcheeseman@knightea.com

Kevin E. Lentz Knight 221 N. LaSalle St.
Chicago, IL 60601

312-577-3300 312-577-3304
klentz@knightea.com

Clement Alcantar Soodan & Associates 100 N. LaSalle ST., Suite 1800
Chicago, IL 60602

312-553-0003 312-553-1006
architectural@soodan.com

Amanda Gagliani Dynasty Group 205 W. Wacker Dr., Suite 1450
Chicago, IL 60606

312-704-1970
ext 152

312-787-0707
jzdescoto@descotoinc.com

Jenny D’Escoto D’Esoto Inc. One East Erie
Chicago, IL 60611

312-930-9119 312-930-9063
www.hntb.com

Amrou Atassi CDM 125 S. Wacker Dr., Suite 600
Chicago, IL 60606

312-346-5000 312-346-5228
atassia@cdm.com

Randell L.
Patchett

Burns & McDonnell 1431 Opus Place
Downers, IL

630-724-3276 630-724-3210.
rpatchitt@burnsmcd.com

Nick Preys Carnow Conibear 300 W. Adams, Suite 1200
Chicago, IL 60606

312-762-2930 312-782-5145
npreys@cpaltd.com

Jeff Kline V3 Companies of Illinois 120 N. LaSalle ST., Suite 1500
Chicago, IL

630-724-9200 630-724-9202
jkline@v3co.com

Steve Shelus Spaan Tech Inc. 311 W. Wacker Dr., Suite 2400
Chicago, IL 60606

312-277-8822 312-277-8823
sshelus@spaantech.com

Jocelyn W.
McClelland

Ardmore Associates 33 N. Dearborn, Suite 1720
Chicago, IL 60602

312-795-1400 312-795-1228
jmcclelland@ardmoreassociates.c
om

Rashod Johnson The Roderkk Group 8504 S. Blackstoned
Chicago, IL 60619

773-350-7680 773-289-0567
rashod@rudgrp.com

Sam Kukadia Tecma Associates, Inc. 5519 N. Cumberland Ave., Suite 1010
Chicago, IL 60656

773-763-5555 773-763-5577
sam@tecmaengineering.com

Richard Weitzel Delta Engineering 111 W. Jackson, Suite 910
Chicago, IL 60604

312-291-6568 312-427-6145
sweitzel@deichicago.com




